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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the Number of sports and cultural programmes in which 

the student of the institution participated during last five years 

 

 
SL.NO 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 

TOTAL NUMBER OF 

EVENTS 

 
1 

 
2022-23 

 
60 

 

2 

 

2021-22 

 

38 

 

3 

 

2020-21 

 

NIL 

 

4 

 

2019-20 

 

50 

 

5 

 

2018-19 

 

47 

 

TOTAL 
 

195 
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Sl.No Description 
Link to the 

Documents 

1. Sports Programs View 

2. Cultural Programs View 

5.3.2 -  AVERAGE NUMBER OF SPORTS AND CULTURAL 

PROGRAMS IN WHICH STUDENTS OF THE INSTITUTION 

PARTICIPATED DURING LAST FIVE YEARS   

mailto:principaltiet@tagoreiet.ac.in
http://tagoreiet.ac.in/uploads/naac/2023-24/criteria5/5.3.2/532-1.pdf
http://tagoreiet.ac.in/uploads/naac/2023-24/criteria5/5.3.2/532-2.pdf

