

website: www.tagoreiet.ac.in

Email : principaltiet@tagoreiet.ac.in

Tel: +91- 4282 231 374, 231 474

Dr. S. JAYANTHI.M.E., Ph.D., Principal

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Number of sports and cultural programmes in which the student of the institution participated during last five years

SL.NO	ACADEMIC YEAR	TOTAL NUMBER OF EVENTS
1	2022-23	60
2	2021-22	38
3	2020-21	NIL
4	2019-20	50
5	2018-19	47
TOTAL		195



PRINCIPAL Dr. S. JAYANTHI, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL TAGORE INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY Deviyakurichi-636 112. Thalaivasal (Tk.), Salem (Dt.)





INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEVIYAKURICHI – 636 112, SALEM DISTRICT. (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University Chennai) ACCREDITED BY "NAAC"

website: www.tagoreiet.ac.in

Email : <u>principaltiet@tagoreiet.ac.in</u>

Tel: +91- 4282 231 374, 231 474

5.3.2 - AVERAGE NUMBER OF SPORTS AND CULTURAL PROGRAMS IN WHICH STUDENTS OF THE INSTITUTION PARTICIPATED DURING LAST FIVE YEARS

INDEX

Sl.No	Description	Link to the Documents
1.	Sports Programs	View
2.	Cultural Programs	View